1
800.860.7466
 TF: 800.860.7466 | O: 216.831.1800 | sales@championone.com | 7575 East Pleasant Valley Road, Cleveland OH 44131
Technical Specifications
8 Channel Dual Fiber OADM DWDM
CHs. 16-23, 25-32, 34-41, 43-50, 52-59
PASSIVES DATA SHEET
WAVELENGTH INFORMATION

C21 RX (Orange)
C22 TX (Green)
C22 RX (Brown)
C23 TX (Slate)
C23 RX (White)
East
(GR/BR)
West
(BL/OR)
2
800.860.7466
 TF: 800.860.7466 | O: 216.831.1800 | sales@championone.com | 7575 East Pleasant Valley Road, Cleveland OH 44131
Ordering Information
C1 Part Number Description
SUBMERSIBLE OSP CASSETTE
ZS-DW1-E18MBPE-8-1-16-0-2-S DWDM 100GHz spacing, OADM, TFF Thin Film Filter Submersible, 8 Channel, No Connector, Channel 16 Start, Single module, OSP
140x70x8mm, 2m pigtail, Skip 0, MON 2% M/D
ZS-DW1-E18MBPE-8-1-25-0-2-S DWDM 100GHz spacing, OADM, TFF Thin Film Filter Submersible, 8 Channel, No Connector, Channel 25 Start, Single module, OSP
140x70x8mm, 2m pigtail, Skip 0, MON 2% M/D
ZS-DW1-E18MBPE-8-1-34-0-2-S DWDM 100GHz spacing, OADM, TFF Thin Film Filter Submersible, 8 Channel, No Connector, Channel 34 Start, Single module, OSP
140x70x8mm, 2m pigtail, Skip 0, MON 2% M/D
ZS-DW1-E18MBPE-8-1-43-0-2-S DWDM 100GHz spacing, OADM, TFF Thin Film Filter Submersible, 8 Channel, No Connector, Channel 43 Start, Single module, OSP
140x70x8mm, 2m pigtail, Skip 0, MON 2% M/D
ZS-DW1-E18MBPE-8-1-52-0-2-S DWDM 100GHz spacing, OADM, TFF Thin Film Filter Submersible, 8 Channel, No Connector, Channel 52 Start, Single module, OSP
140x70x8mm, 2m pigtail, Skip 0, MON 2% M/D
3
800.860.7466
 TF: 800.860.7466 | O: 216.831.1800 | sales@championone.com | 7575 East Pleasant Valley Road, Cleveland OH 44131